Document Control Number: PCC-0383-B-EN 1 / 4
EU Declaration of Conformity
Product: IEC Fused and Nonfused Switch Disconnectors, 20 - 63A
Name and address of the manufacturer:
Rockwell Automation, Inc.
1201 South 2nd Street
Milwaukee, WI 53204
U.S.A.

N/R = This directive is not required for this product
Document Control Number: PCC-0383-B-EN 3 / 4
MODEL NOMENCLATURE:
IEC Fused and Nonfused Switch Disconnectors
194R - B 20 1753 S
1  2 3 4 5
1 194R Base Catalogue Number
2
B
C
D
F
H
J
N
Indicates Fuse Types
BS88 fuse (for size 20, 32, 63)
UL Class CC, CSA Type HRCI-MISC fuse (for size 30)
DIN fuse (for size 32, 63)
NFC fuse (for size 25, 32, 63)
CSA Type HRCII-C fuse (for size 30, 60)
UL Class J, CSA Type HRCI-J (for size 30, 60)
Non-fused switch (for size 30, 60)
3
20
25
30
32
60
63
Indicates Size (Ampere Rating)
20 A (with BS88 fuse)
25 A (with NCF fuse)
30 A (with CC, J, HRCII-C or HRCI-J fuses or for non-fused switch)
32 A (with BS88, NFC or DIN fuses)
60 A (with J, HRCII-C or HRCI-J fuses or for non-fused switch)
63 A (with BS88, NFC or DIN fuses)
4 1753 Three pole switch
5 No suffix
S
No fuse status indication
With fuse status indication
Fourth Pole Modules
194R - 20 NB S
1  2 3 4
1 194R Base Catalogue Number
2
20
25
30
30B2
32
60
63
Indicates Size (Ampere Rating)
20 A (with BS88 fuse)
25 A (with NCF fuse)
30 A (with CC, J, HRCII-C or HRCI-J fuses or for non-fused switch)
30 A (with CSA Type HRCII-C fuse 30 A) and/or 32 A (with DIN fuse 32A)
32 A (with BS88, NFC or DIN fuses)
60 A (with J, HRCII-C or HRCI-J fuses or for non-fused switch)
63 A (with BS88, NFC or DIN fuses)
3
NB
NC
ND
NF
NH
NJ
NN
Indicates Fuse Types
BS88 fuse (for size 20, 32, 63)
UL Class CC, CSA Type HRCI-MISC fuse (for size 30)